NTC
Interchangeable
Type SC Series
Thermometrics
Thermistors
Features
•	 Precision, solid state temperature sensor
•	 Epoxy filled sleeve for controlled diameter

~30 mW
De-rated from 100% at 77°F (25°C) to 0% at 212°F
(100°C)
Ordering Information
Select appropriate part number below for resistance
and temperature tolerance desired.
R25°C Material
System
±0.18°F (±0.1°C)
32°F to 158°F
(0°C to 70°C)
±0.36°F (±0.2°C)
32°F to 158°F
(0°C to 70°C)
2252 F SC30F232V SC30F232W
3000 F SC30F302V SC30F302W
5000 F SC30F502V SC30F502W
10000 F SC30F103V SC30F103W
10000 Y SC30Y103V SC30Y103W
30000 H SC30H303V SC30H303W
50000 G SC30G503V SC30Y503W
100000 Y SC30Y104V SC30Y104W
100000 G SC30G104V SC30G104W
NTC Interchangeable Type SC30 dimensions
Epoxy fillet
38GA, nickel, alloy
Bifilar leads

~50 mW
De-rated from 100% at 77°F (25°C) to 0% at
212°F (100°C)
Ordering Information
Select appropriate part number below for
resistance and temperature tolerance desired.
R25°C Material
System
±0.18°F (±0.1°C)
32°F to 158°F
(0°C to 70°C)
±0.36°F (±0.2°C)
32°F to 158°F
(0°C to 70°C)
2252 F SC50F232V SC50F232W
3000 F  SC50F302V SC50F302W
5000 F SC50F502V SC50F502W
10000 F SC50F103V SC50F103W
10000 Y SC50Y103V SC50Y103W
30000 H SC50H303V SC50H303W
50000 G SC50G503V SC50Y503W
100000 Y SC50Y104V SC50Y104W
100000 G SC50G104V SC50G104W
NTC Interchangeable Type SC30 dimensions
Epoxy fillet
32GA, copper
Bifilar leads